B-35
60
118
40
46
40
40
11
LED 30
60
118
40
46
40
40
11
LED 30
or 1/2"-14NPT
PG13.560
118
40
46
40
40
11
LED 30
Approx.250 g Approx.250 g Approx.250 g
AC INDUCTIVE PROXIMITY SWITCH 5 WAY ROTATABLE SENSING
Q40
20 mm
Q40
PBT RESIN
15 mm
Q40
PBT RESIN PBT RESIN
30 mm
Q40
<15%(Sr)
<10%(Sr)
<1.0%(Sr)
10ms/10ms
<25HZ
<8VAC AT 400MA
5A(20ms)
2.5mA
400mA
<2.5mA
20-250VAC
<10%(Sr)
PBT
-
-
-
PBT
-
-
-
<15%(Sr)
<1.0%(Sr)
10ms/10ms
<25HZ
<8VAC AT 400MA
5A(20ms)
2.5mA
400mA
<2.5mA
-
20-250VAC
IP67
5mA
IP67
5mA
-
<10%(Sr)
PBT
-
-
-
<15%(Sr)
<1.0%(Sr)
10ms/10ms
<8VAC AT 400MA
5A(20ms)
400mA
<2.5mA
20-250VAC
<25HZ
IP67
5mA
2.5mA
-
FQP1-4015A-C4L
FQP1-4015A-B2L
FQP1-4015A-A2L 9
10
13 FQP2-4020A-C4L
FQP2-4020A-B2L
FQP2-4020A-A2L
13
10
9
FQP2-4030A-C4L
FQP2-4030A-B2L
FQP2-4030A-A2L
10
13
9
-25 C - +70 C-25 C - +70 C-25 C - +70 C
A
C
IN
D
U
C
TI
V
E
P
R
O
X
IM
IT
Y
S
W
IT
C
H
5
W
AY
R
O
TA
TA
B
LE
S
E
N
S
IN
G
H
E
A
D
TY
P
E
RFI>3V/m / EFT>1KV / ESD>4KV (contact) RFI>3V/m / EFT>1KV / ESD>4KV (contact) RFI>3V/m / EFT>1KV / ESD>4KV (contact)
IEC 60947-5-2,Part 7.4.1 / IEC 60947-5-2,Part 7.4.2 IEC 60947-5-2,Part 7.4.1 / IEC 60947-5-2,Part 7.4.2 IEC 60947-5-2,Part 7.4.1 / IEC 60947-5-2,Part 7.4.2